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Mustangs 2026 High School Summer Camps 
Summer Camp Website: http://tinyurl.com/mustangsummercamp​   

(Grade levels reflect grade you will be entering in 2026-2027 school year) 
 

 
 
 

Camp Grade Start Date - End Date Start Time End Time Days Cost  

Baseball 
Incoming 

Freshmen ONLY 
(9th Grade) 

June 4 - June 6 10:15 am 11:45 am W/Th/F $75 

 
Boys Basketball 

 
10th - 12th  

 
June 9-June 12, June 16- June 19 and  

June 23-June 24 

 
12:00  pm 

 
2:00 pm 

 
M/T/W/Th and M/T 

 
$200 

 
Boys Basketball 

 
9th  

 
June 9-June 12 and June 16-June 19 

 
12:00 pm 

 
2:00 pm 

 
M/T/W/Th  

 
$150 

 
Girls Basketball 

 
9th-10th 

June 9 - June 12 and  
June 16 - June 19 

10:00 am 12:00 pm M/T/W/Th $200 
 

 
Girls Basketball 

 
11th - 12th 

June 4 
 June 5 

June 9 - June 12 
June 16 - June 19 

12:00 pm 
8:00  am 
8:00 am 
8:00 am 

2:00 pm 
10:00 am 
10:00 am 
10:00 am 

W 
Th 

M/T/W/Th 
M/T/W/Th 

 
$200 

Cheer 9th-12th TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Dance 
 Current Dance Team 

Members Only 

9th - 12th  June 9 - June 27 and July 7 -July 25  M - 12 (V)/ 5:30 pm (JV) 
  
 T/W - 5:30 pm (V/JV) 

M - 2:30 (V)/8pm (JV) 
 

T/W - 8 pm (V/JV) 

M/T/W $150 

 
 
 

Football 

 
 
 

10th - 12th  

June 5 (Equipment Check in) 
June 9 - June 11  

June 12 
June 16 - June 19 
June 23 - June 26 

July 7, July 9, July 10 
July 15 - July 17 (UW Platteville Camp?) 

July 21, July 23, July 24 
July 28, July 30, July 31 

 
7 am 
6 am 
6 am 
6 am 
6 am 
TBD 
6 am 
6 am 

 
9:15 am 

10:00 am 
10:00 am 
10:00 am 
10:00 am 

TBD 
10:00 am 
10:00 am 

Th 
M/T/W 

Th 
M/T/W/Th 
M/T/W/Th 
M/W/Th 

TBD 
M/W/Th 
M/W/Th 

 
 
 

$180 + 
separate 
fee for 

Platteville 
Camp 

http://tinyurl.com/mustangsummercamp


Mustang 2026 High School Summer Camps 
Summer Camp Website: http://tinyurl.com/mustangsummercamp 

Camp Grade Start Date                      End Date Start Time End Time Days Cost 

 
 
 

Football 

 
 
 

9th 

June 5 (Equipment Check in) 
June 9 -  June 12 
June 16 - June 19 
June 23 - June 26 

July 7, July 9, July 10 
July 14, July 16, July 17 
July 21, July 23, July 24 
July 28, July 30, July 31 

 
7 am 

8:45 am 
8:45 am 
8:45 am 
8:45 am 
8:45 am 
8:45 am 

 
9:15 am 
11:15 am 
11:15 am 
11:15 am 
11:15 am 
11:15 am 
11:15 am 

 
     M/T/W/Th 
     M/T/W/Th 
     M/T/W/Th 
     M/W/Th 
     M/W/Th 
     M/W/Th 
     M/W/Th 

 
 
 

$195 

            
Boys/Girls  

Co- Ed  
Running 

 
7th-12th 

June 15 - July 31 (M, T, Th, F)  
 

**No Camp 7/1-7/3** 

 
7:30 am 

 
9:30 am 

 
M/T/Th/F        

 
$150 

Boys Soccer 9th-12th July 13 - July 16,  July 20 - July 23 and   
July 27 - July 30 

7:00 am 9:30 am M/T/W/Th $190 

Softball 9th (Incoming Freshmen Only) June 1 - June 3 10:15 am 11:45 am M/T/W $75 

Summer Speed 
Training (Co-Ed) 

10th - 12th June 9 - July 25 
  

**No Camp week of 6/30-7/4** 

11:45 am 12:45 pm M/W $60 

Boys Volleyball 9th - 12th  July 21 - July 24  and July 28 - July 31 9:00 am 11:00 am M/T/W/Th $110 

Girls Volleyball 
Individual Camp 

 
9th - 12th 

 
July 7 - July 10 and July 14 - July 17 

 
8:00 am 

 
9:00 am 

 
M/T/.W/Th 

 
$70 

Girls Volleyball 
Team Camp 

9th-12th July 7 - July 10 and July 14 - July 17 9:00 am 11:30 am M/T/W/Th $130 

Wrestling 
(Co-Ed) 

9th-12th July 14 - July 17, July 21 - July 24, and  
July 28 - July 31 

9:00 am 10:30 am  M/T/W/Th $150 

Badminton NO CAMP      

Boys Bowling NO CAMP      

 Girls Bowling NO CAMP      

http://tinyurl.com/mustangsummercamp


(Grade levels reflect grade you will be entering in 2026-2027 school year) 

Boys and Girls 
Golf 

NO CAMP      

Boys Lacrosse NO CAMP       

Water Polo 
(Co-Ed) 

NO CAMP      

Gymnastics NO CAMP      

Girls Soccer NO CAMP      

Girls Swim NO CAMP      

Boys and Girls 
Tennis 

NO CAMP      
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