2026 Summer Camp Information New



Mustangs 2026 High School Summer Camps



Summer Camp Website: http://tinyurl.com/mustangsummercamp
(Grade levels reflect grade you will be entering in 2026-2027 school year)

Camp	Grade	Start Date - End Date	Start Time	End Time	Days	Cost
Baseball	Incoming Freshmen ONLY (9th Grade)	June 4 - June 6	10:15 am	11:45 am	W/Th/F	\$75
Boys Basketball	10th - 12th	June 9-June 12, June 16- June 19 and June 23-June 24	12:00 pm	2:00 pm	M/T/W/Th and M/T	\$200
Boys Basketball	9th	June 9-June 12 and June 16-June 19	12:00 pm	2:00 pm	M/T/W/Th	\$150
Girls Basketball	9th-10th	June 9 - June 12 and June 16 - June 19	10:00 am	12:00 pm	M/T/W/Th	\$200
Girls Basketball	11th - 12th	June 4 June 5 June 9 - June 12 June 16 - June 19	12:00 pm 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:00 am	2:00 pm 10:00 am 10:00 am 10:00 am	W Th M/T/W/Th M/T/W/Th	\$200
Cheer	9th-12th	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Dance Current Dance Team Members Only	9th - 12th	June 9 - June 27 and July 7 -July 25	M - 12 (V)/ 5:30 pm (JV) T/W - 5:30 pm (V/JV)	M - 2:30 (V)/8pm (JV) T/W - 8 pm (V/JV)	M/T/W	\$150
Football	10th - 12th	June 5 (Equipment Check in) June 9 - June 11 June 12 June 16 - June 19 June 23 - June 26 July 7, July 9, July 10 July 15 - July 17 (UW Platteville Camp?) July 21, July 23, July 24 July 28, July 30, July 31	7 am 6 am 6 am 6 am 6 am TBD 6 am 6 am	9:15 am 10:00 am 10:00 am 10:00 am 10:00 am TBD 10:00 am 10:00 am	Th M/T/W Th M/T/W/Th M/T/W/Th M/W/Th TBD M/W/Th M/W/Th	\$180 + separate fee for Platteville Camp



Mustang 2026 High School Summer Camps

Summer Camp Website: http://tinyurl.com/mustangsummercamp

Camp	Grade	Start Date	End Date	Start Time	End Time	Days	Cost
Football	9th	June 5 (Equipment Check in) June 9 - June 12 June 16 - June 19 June 23 - June 26 July 7, July 9, July 10 July 14, July 16, July 17 July 21, July 23, July 24 July 28, July 30, July 31		7 am 8:45 am 8:45 am 8:45 am 8:45 am 8:45 am 8:45 am	9:15 am 11:15 am 11:15 am 11:15 am 11:15 am 11:15 am 11:15 am	M/T/W/Th M/T/W/Th M/T/W/Th M/W/Th M/W/Th M/W/Th M/W/Th	\$195
Boys/Girls Co- Ed Running	7th-12th	June 15 - July 31 (M, T, Th, F) **No Camp 7/1-7/3**		7:30 am	9:30 am	M/T/Th/F	\$150
Boys Soccer	9th-12th	July 13 - July 16, Ju July 27 -		7:00 am	9:30 am	M/T/W/Th	\$190
Softball	9th (Incoming Freshmen Only)	June 1 -	June 3	10:15 am	11:45 am	M/T/W	\$75
Summer Speed	10th - 12th	June 9	July 25	11:45 am	12:45 pm	M/W	\$60
Training (Co-Ed)		**No Camp wee	k of 6/30-7/4**				
Boys Volleyball	9th - 12th	July 21 - July 24 and	d July 28 - July 31	9:00 am	11:00 am	M/T/W/Th	\$110
Girls Volleyball Individual Camp	9th - 12th	July 7 - July 10 and	July 14 - July 17	8:00 am	9:00 am	M/T/.W/Th	\$70
Girls Volleyball Team Camp	9th-12th	July 7 - July 10 and	July 14 - July 17	9:00 am	11:30 am	M/T/W/Th	\$130
Wrestling (Co-Ed)	9th-12th	July 14 - July 17, July July 28 -		9:00 am	10:30 am	M/T/W/Th	\$150
Badminton	NO CAMP						
Boys Bowling	NO CAMP						
Girls Bowling	NO CAMP						

Boys and Girls Golf	NO CAMP			
Boys Lacrosse	NO CAMP			
Water Polo (Co-Ed)	NO CAMP			
Gymnastics	NO CAMP			
Girls Soccer	NO CAMP			
Girls Swim	NO CAMP			
Boys and Girls Tennis	NO CAMP			

(Grade levels reflect grade you will be entering in 2026-2027 school year)